


After Hades Failed! —
Matthew 16:18

* “The gates of Hades”

e “Shall not Prevail Against it
* Prophesied by David

* Fulfilled in Christ

e Death Could Not Hold Him! — Acts
2:31

* This is Why the Resurrection is SO
VERY IMPORTANT!
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When the Holy
Spirit Came

* This too was prophesied
—Joel 2:28-32

e Jesus Promised it!
e To Come With Power

* During the Apostolic
Times

e Peter said is was
fulfilled! — Acts 2:16-21




When the Word of Lord
went forth From Jerusalem

* Prophesied in Isaiah 2:1-4

e Great Commission forms the
Outline for the Book of Acts

e Jerusalem, Judea, Samaria and
into all the World!

e Fulfilled in Acts 2
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ALL HANDS POINT TO

PENTECOST
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ne One True
nurch — It’s Origin
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e After Hades Failed
 When the Holy Spirit Came
e When the Word Went Forth



Church of Christ
Catholic Church
Greek Orthodox
Lutheran
Anglican
Presbyterian
Episcopal
Baptist
Methodist
Latter Day Saints

Jehovah’s Witnesses

Christian Science

Pentecostal

Seventh Day Adventists

Jesus Christ
Boniface I
Clement VI
Martin Luther
Henry VIII
John Knox
Samuel Seabury
John Smyth
John Wesley
Joseph Smith
Charles Taze Russel
Mary Baker Eddy
Charles Parham

Ellen G White

Jerusalem
Rome
Avignon
Germany
England
Scotland
Colonial America
Amsterdam
England
New York
Pennsylvania
Boston
Kansas

Battle Creek, Ml

606
1345
1517
1534
1560
1789
1609
1739
1830
1874
1879
1900
1863
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Image Credits

* Resurrection - https://thereliefbus-teamhaken.org/wp-
content/uploads/2017/04/Jesus-Resurrection-Walking-out-of-Tomb-
900.|pg

* Pentecost - https://www.ceist.ie/wp-content/uploads/2019/04/the-
day-of-pentecost.jpg

* Churches Founded -
https://catholicischristian.files.wordpress.com/2014/01/who-
founded-your-church.jpg
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