

After Hades Failed! – Matthew 16:18

- "The gates of Hades"
- "Shall not Prevail Against it!"
- Prophesied by David
- Fulfilled in Christ
- Death Could Not Hold Him! Acts 2:31
- This is Why the Resurrection is SO VERY IMPORTANT!



When the Holy Spirit Came

- This too was prophesiedJoel 2:28-32
- Jesus Promised it!
- To Come With Power
- During the Apostolic Times
- Peter said is was fulfilled! – Acts 2:16-21



When the Word of Lord went forth From Jerusalem

- Prophesied in Isaiah 2:1-4
- Great Commission forms the Outline for the Book of Acts
- Jerusalem, Judea, Samaria and into all the World!
- Fulfilled in Acts 2



ALL HANDS POINT TO PENTECOST

725 BC Isaiah 2:1-4 @

603 BC Dan. 2:31-45 @

603 BC Dan. 7:13,14 \$\mathbb{G}\$

26 AD Matt. 3:1-2 😭

27 AD Matt. 6:10 ©

30 AD Matt 16:18,19 🕞

30 AD Acts 1:8 🕞





© Acts 14:22 46 AD

® Rom 14:17 60 AD

1 Cor. 4:20 60 AD

1 Thes 2:12 64 AD

© Col. 1:13 64 AD

® Rev. 1:9 69 AD



The One True Church – It's Origin

- After Hades Failed
- When the Holy Spirit Came
- When the Word Went Forth



CHURCH	FOUNDER	LOCATION	YEAR
Church of Christ	Jesus Christ	Jerusalem	33
Catholic Church	Boniface III	Rome	606
Greek Orthodox	Clement VII	Avignon	1345
Lutheran	Martin Luther	Germany	1517
Anglican	Henry VIII	England	1534
Presbyterian	John Knox	Scotland	1560
Episcopal	Samuel Seabury	Colonial America	1789
Baptist	John Smyth	Amsterdam	1609
Methodist	John Wesley	England	1739
Latter Day Saints	Joseph Smith	New York	1830
Jehovah's Witnesses	Charles Taze Russel	Pennsylvania	1874
Christian Science	Mary Baker Eddy	Boston	1879
Pentecostal	Charles Parham	Kansas	1900
Seventh Day Adventists	Ellen G White	Battle Creek, MI	1863

THE CHURCH - APOSTANY FROM IT TO IT - HISTORICALLY TRACED 1260 YEARS - Rev. 126 AUGUSTINE'S "CITY OF GIO" 440-461-LEG CLAIMED AUTHORITY OVER SHE-MESSION COVERNAT THE FOUR RULING PATRIARCHS 65- LITHERAN CHARGE I MES-EPWORTH LEAGUE 1876 - SALVIETION ARMY 025-UNITAKIANS BRETHREN-OLD HO-FREE METHODIST \$33 - EMPEROR JUSTINIAN DECLAPED POPE 1725-MORAVIAN BRETHBEN NZ - CONCRECATIONAL METHODIST JOHN IS "LORD OF THE CHURCH" 1700 - AMISH AS - METHODIST EPISCOPAL BOUTH 552 - APRETOLIC SUCCESSION CLAIMED 00-PROTESTANT METHODIST MAT-UNITED PRES. -APRICAN METHODIST EPISCOW ET-OLD SCHOOL -UNITED BRETHREN 1830 - CHUNCH OF GOD 784 - WESLEYAN METHODIST 010 - CUMBERLAND PRES. GRECORY THE CREAT ORGANIZED ARMY MAG-FRENDS-QUIKERS 820-HOHAMHED BECAME A PROPHET ART- EMPERIE PROCES MADE PEPE 741 - CALVINISTIC METHODIST SSS-CRIVTO-CALVINISTS 745 - NEW GIDE 682-"HEURA"- ISLAM RELIGION FOUNDED BONFACE IN "HEAD OF ALL THE S40 - SWENKFELDERS & THE-DUD SIDE BN-BXPU WESLEY'S SOCIETIES 739- SECEDERS SER-BAPTIST CHURCH SOUTH 844-REVENTS DAY ADVENT MSO - LATTER DAY SANTS - SHITH INTRODUCTION OF HERETICAL DOCTRINES S-CHRESTIAN ADVENT 1879 - CHRISTIAN SCIENCE - EDDY 1866 - RUSSELLISH - BUSSELL A BAST PRINTINE BAPTIST THEORY OF "HOLY CHOST BAPTISM" 1906 - SPIRITUALISTS - DAVIS PROPHETS, VISIONS, SEASONS OF ECSTASY 135 BEC-CHIRCH OF GOD DESCRIPTION C'HARRISE - BIE! 1009-DUTCH REFORMED PREMILLENNIALISM THE PRE WILL BAPTIST IMPART "BAPTISH" PERST ADVOCATED 150 TOTAL HEREDITARY DEPRANTY TTO-NEW CONNECTION BAPTIST SALVATION BY FAITH ONLY THROUGH GRACE 400 TTO-UNITABIAN BAPTIST 1563 - GERMAN REFORMED ONCE SAVED, ALWAYS SAVED MECESSITY OF IMPANT "BAPTISH" UNCONDITIONAL ELECTION AND DEPROBATION SE-BRITHIEN -TUNKERS -TOWNERS" WORSHIP OF MARY, MOTHER OF JESUS 431 528 EXTREME UNCTION 53B PRIESTS SAY MASS FACING EAST - SEVENTH DAY BAPTIST BURNING OF CAMBLES ADDRATION OF MARY, SAMES, MALES, RELICE 788 INCENSE GROERED INTO USE 795 - SUL PRINCIPAL MAPTIST INVOCATION OF SAINTS 1635 - PARTICULAR BAPTIST FASTING, FISH EATING, LENT, GOOD PRIDAY 998 HOLY WATER 1009 - CENERAL BAPTIST PERANCE INSTITUTED 1022 BOSARY BEADS INTRODUCED 1090 CELIBACY ENFORCED CANONIZATION OF SAINTS 1160 SALE OF INDUSCENCES 1190 MASS A SACRIFICE OF CHRIST TRANSUS STANTIATION 1215 AURICULAR CONFESSION TO PRIESTS 1215 ELEVATION OF HOST 1217 BELL BINGING AT MASS (250 PRIESTLY POWER OF ABSOLUTION 1268 SPRINKLING AUTHORIZED (211 TRIPLE-CROWN TLARA FIRST WORN 1362 1095-1099 LATY DEPRIVED OF CUP 1414 1147-1153 O. 1190-1193 SACRAMENTS AUTHORITATIVELY NUMBERED SEVEN 14.59 5 1201-1204 1212-1204 1216-1216-12.6-PAPAL CONTROL OF MARRIAGE DIGHTS 14 93

GREEK

CATHOLIC

1216-1229

1239-1242

1259-1291

TRADITION MADE EQUAL TO BIBLE JUSTIFICATION BY HUMAN WORKS OF MERST

HASS UNIVERSALLY SAID IN LATTIN

INFALLIBILITY OF THE POPE

CONFIRMATION

MOURNER'S BAHCH PHACULATE CONCEPTION OF MARY

APOCRYPHAL BOOKS ASUSO TO BIBLE

PAINL INTERPRETATION AUTHORITATIVE

1546

1546

1546

1847

Image Credits

- Resurrection https://thereliefbus-teamhaken.org/wp-content/uploads/2017/04/Jesus-Resurrection-Walking-out-of-Tomb-900.jpg
- Pentecost https://www.ceist.ie/wp-content/uploads/2019/04/the-day-of-pentecost.jpg
- Churches Founded -https://catholicischristian.files.wordpress.com/2014/01/who-founded-your-church.jpg